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Sl. 
No.

20011023
20011305
20011415
20011562
20011725
20011835
20011913
20012016
20012118
20014249
20012253
20012325
20012419
20012531
20018017
20002614
20012728
20012801
20012945
20013104
20013251
20014017
20014438
20024958

Reg. No.

 BHUVANESH N JAIN
 SRIRAM L
 DHARINI KANNAN
 PRAKASH S
 SUDHA S
 UMAMAHESHWARAA N
 KARPAGAM R
 INDUMATHY J
 PIYUSH AGRAWAL
 SOLAI RAJA R
 VENKETESWARI PARIDA
 PARVATHY RAMAKRISHNAN
 PARAMESHWARAN R
 THAMPURAMAN R B
 MAYANDI R
 SEETHA RAGHUPATHY
 SIVARAJ G
 ANAND BABU P
 KOUSALYA B
 ANAND NAYAN J
 VENKATESH C
 GAYATRI L
 SARANYAA P
 KUMAR S

Student Name

   B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (PRINTING TECHNOLOGY)
   B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)
   B.TECH. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
   B.TECH. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)
   B.TECH. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)
   B.TECH. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)
   B.TECH. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)
   B.TECH. (CHEMICAL AND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)
   B.ARCH.
   B.TECH. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)
   B.TECH. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)
   B.TECH. (ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
   B.TECH. (INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)
   B.TECH. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)
   B.TECH. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
   B.TECH. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

Degree

CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
SAP CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS

Campus

ACT CAMPUS - ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS - COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS
SAP CAMPUS - SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS  - MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
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AUTONOMOUS COLLEGES
   B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

   B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
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Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

01A308

0111105
01-CE-12
01C103
01A017
01B04

0117167
01-CS-13
01Z102
01F013
01C53

0113133
01-EE-58
01E145
01C003
01E42

0114116
01-EC-12
01L307
01D018
01D17

0116114
01E059
01EI18

0118131
01H008

0112138
01-ME-12
01M115
01B034
01G42

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 ROHAN JOSEPH MANIKAM

 ASHA MOORTHY K
 MUTHUKRISHNAN S
 DEEPA V
 KAMATCHI P S
 AROCKIA HERONIMUS PANDIAN
S

 AARTI GUPTA
 BHARGAVI S
 ARINI B
 ARUN MOZHI
 NANDHINI G

 PREETI R
 SHYAMALA S
 VINOD PRABHU N
 ALOYSIUS DEEPAK S
 SELVARATNA R

 GAUTAM V
 HARIKRISHNA C
 MOTHI V SABARESAN
 CHRISTINASIVARANJANI I
 DHIVYA G

 NIRUPAMA R
 YESWANTH KUMAR PUVVALA
 MOHAMED CASIM AZIK S

 PRIYANKA  C
 AUXILIA MARY N

 VARUNRAJ R
 HARISHKANNAN B
 KRISTAM SUBBA MANOZ
 RAHULAN S
 SIVASUBRAMANIAN B

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AUTONOMOUS COLLEGES
   B.E. (MECHATRONICS)

   B.E. (METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)

   B.TECH. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)

   B.TECH. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.TECH. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

   B.TECH. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)
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33

34
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38
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Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

01F15

01Y118

0115101
01P111
01G002

01B306

01-CH-10

01-IT-43
01I211
01IT88

01T102

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 MUBIN SULTHANA I

 NAGARAJ VINAYAGAM G

 ANAND M G
 PADMAPRIYA S
 ASHWATH MATHEW ALEX

 KARTHIK B

 GAURAV BANSAL

 SELVANAYAGAM S
 GIRIDHARAN S
 VIDHYALAKSHMI P

 ASHWINI S

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI

 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AFFILIATED COLLEGES
   B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING AND COMPUTER BASED CONSTRUCTION)

   B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)

   B.TECH. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

71601101050

21901102033

91401200029

30701103020

96301104005

12001105036

60701106009

11701107027

31701112022

81001111048

21901113018

21901114023

60701115043

61501117008

70101120063

40101203030

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 SELVAGANESH P

 VINESH VISWANATHAN

 MATHEW JOSEPH KARIPPAYIL

 PANDEESWARI NANDHINI K

 ALDIN REEBA G S

 NITHYA G

 DEEPAA P

 NANDHINI K S

 ROSHINI R

 SHYAMALA M

 RAJIV GANDHI S

 KAARTHIC M

 VIGNESH C

 DAVID VIJAYANAND V

 VIGNESH D

 RANJANI V

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 PARK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 RAJA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 JERUSALEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 NOORUL ISLAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 K.S. RANGASAMY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

 ST.PETER'S ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 M.A.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 K.S. RANGASAMY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SALEM

 AMRITA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE

 ADHIPARASAKTHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AFFILIATED COLLEGES
   B.TECH. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)

   B.TECH. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

   B.TECH. (POLYMER TECHNOLOGY)

   B.TECH. (TEXTILE CHEMISTRY)

   B.TECH. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

17

18

19

20

21

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

11701204026

41901205014

95901208007

61401211017

91301212013

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 PREETHI SUKUMAR

 GAYATHRI B

 DHIVYA LEKSHMI J N

 MOHAN RAM R

 PRIYA G

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

 ST.PETER'S ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

 KAMARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

 S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

 R.V.S. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name


