	UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS			
SI. No.	Reg. No.	Student Name	Degree	Campus
1	20011023	BHUVANESH N JAIN	B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS
2	20011305	SRIRAM L	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS
3	20011415	DHARINI KANNAN	B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS
4	20011562	PRAKASH S	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS
5	20011725	SUDHA S	B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS
6	20011835	UMAMAHESHWARAA N	B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS
7	20011913	KARPAGAM R	B.E. (PRINTING TECHNOLOGY)	CEG CAMPUS
8	20012016	INDUMATHY J	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)	CEG CAMPUS
9	20012118	PIYUSH AGRAWAL	B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)	CEG CAMPUS
10	20014249	SOLAI RAJA R	B.TECH. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	CEG CAMPUS
11	20012253	VENKETESWARI PARIDA	B.TECH. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	ACT CAMPUS
12	20012325	PARVATHY RAMAKRISHNAN	B.TECH. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)	ACT CAMPUS
13	20012419	PARAMESHWARAN R	B.TECH. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)	ACT CAMPUS
14	20012531	THAMPURAMAN R B	B.TECH. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	ACT CAMPUS
15	20018017	MAYANDI R	B.TECH. (CHEMICAL AND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	ACT CAMPUS
16	20002614	SEETHA RAGHUPATHY	B.ARCH.	SAP CAMPUS
17	20012728	SIVARAJ G	B.TECH. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)	MIT CAMPUS
18	20012801	ANAND BABU P	B.TECH. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)	MIT CAMPUS
19	20012945	KOUSALYA B	B.TECH. (ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	MIT CAMPUS
20	20013104	ANAND NAYAN J	B.TECH. (INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)	MIT CAMPUS
21	20013251	VENKATESH C	B.TECH. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)	MIT CAMPUS
22	20014017	GAYATRI L	B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	MIT CAMPUS
23	20014438	SARANYAA P	B.TECH. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	MIT CAMPUS
24	20024958	KUMAR S	B.TECH. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)	MIT CAMPUS

ACT CAMPUS - ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

**CEG CAMPUS - COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS** 

SAP CAMPUS - SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS

MIT CAMPUS - MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGES			
B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
1	01A308	ROHAN JOSEPH MANIKAM	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
		B.E.	(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
2	0111105	ASHA MOORTHY K	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
3	01-CE-12	MUTHUKRISHNAN S	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
4	01C103	DEEPA V	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
5	01A017	KAMATCHI P S	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
6	01B04	AROCKIA HERONIMUS PANDIAN	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI
		B.E. (COMPUTE	ER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
7	0117167	AARTI GUPTA	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
8	01-CS-13	BHARGAVI S	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
9	01Z102	ARINI B	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
10	01F013	ARUN MOZHI	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
11	01C53	NANDHINI G	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI
	01033		AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
12	0113133	PREETI R	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
13	01-EE-58	SHYAMALA S	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
14	01E145	VINOD PRABHU N	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
15	01C003	ALOYSIUS DEEPAK S	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
16	01E42	SELVARATNA R	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI
10	UILAZ		AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
17	0114116	GAUTAM V	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
18	01-EC-12	HARIKRISHNA C	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
19	01L307	MOTHI V SABARESAN	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
20	01D018	CHRISTINASIVARANJANI I	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
21	01D010	DHIVYA G	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI
21	OIDII		ND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
22	0116114	NIRUPAMA R	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
23	0110114 01E059	YESWANTH KUMAR PUVVALA	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
24		MOHAMED CASIM AZIK S	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI
24	01EI18		DRMATION TECHNOLOGY)
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
25	0118131	PRIYANKA C	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
26	01H008	AUXILIA MARY N	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name
27	0112138	VARUNRAJ R	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
28	01-ME-12	HARISHKANNAN B	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
29	01-ML-12 01M115	KRISTAM SUBBA MANOZ	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
30	01W113 01B034	RAHULAN S	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE
31			THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI
JI	01G42	SIVASUBRAMANIAN B	THIOCHTONIC COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WADDINA

	AUTONOMOUS COLLEGES			
B.E. (MECHATRONICS)				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
32	01F15	MUBIN SULTHANA I	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI	
	B.E. (METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
33	01Y118	NAGARAJ VINAYAGAM G	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
34	0115101	ANAND M G	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
35	01P111	PADMAPRIYA S	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
36	01G002	ASHWATH MATHEW ALEX	KARUNYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
	B.TECH. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
37	01B306	KARTHIK B	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
B.TECH. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
38	01-CH-10	GAURAV BANSAL	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
B.TECH. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
39	01-IT-43	SELVANAYAGAM S	COIMBATORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
40	01 211	GIRIDHARAN S	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	
41	01IT88	VIDHYALAKSHMI P	THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI	
B.TECH. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
42	01T102	ASHWINI S	PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, COIMBATORE	

	AFFILIATED COLLEGES			
	B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
1	71601101050	SELVAGANESH P	PARK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	
	B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
2	21901102033	VINESH VISWANATHAN	SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
		B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING	AND COMPUTER BASED CONSTRUCTION)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
3	91401200029	MATHEW JOSEPH KARIPPAYIL	RAJA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	
		B.E.	(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
4	30701103020	PANDEESWARI NANDHINI K	JERUSALEM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
		B.E. (COMPUTE	R SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
5	96301104005	ALDIN REEBA G S	NOORUL ISLAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
		B.E. (ELECTRICAL	AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
6	12001105036	NITHYA G	VELAMMAL ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
		B.E. (ELECTRONICS A	AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
7	60701106009	DEEPAA P	K.S. RANGASAMY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	
		B.E. (ELECTRONICS A	ND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
8		NANDHINI K S	ST.PETER'S ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
		B.E. (INSTRUMENTA	TION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
9	31701112022	ROSHINI R	ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
		B.E. (INSTRU	JMENTATION ENGINEERING)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
10			M.A.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
			MARINE ENGINEERING)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
11		RAJIV GANDHI S	SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
			CHANICAL ENGINEERING)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
12	21901114023	KAARTHIC M	SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
		1	HATRONICS ENGINEERING)	
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
13	60701115043	VIGNESH C	K.S. RANGASAMY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	
	B.E. (METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
14	61501117008	DAVID VIJAYANAND V	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SALEM	
B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
15	70101120063	VIGNESH D	AMRITA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE	
B.TECH. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name		
16	40101203030	RANJANI V	Institute Name ADHIPARASAKTHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
10	40101203030	IVAINAMINI V	AND	

AFFILIATED COLLEGES				
B.TECH. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
17	11701204026	PREETHI SUKUMAR	ST.PETER'S ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
	B.TECH. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)			
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
18	41901205014	GAYATHRI B	SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE	
B.TECH. (POLYMER TECHNOLOGY)				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
19	95901208007	DHIVYA LEKSHMI J N	KAMARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	
B.TECH. (TEXTILE CHEMISTRY)				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
20	61401211017	MOHAN RAM R	S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	
B.TECH. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)				
SI No	Reg. No.	Student Name	Institute Name	
21	91301212013	PRIYA G	R.V.S. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY	